TABELLONE DOCENTI

IPSSEOA "COSTAGGINI" - RIETI

ANGELUCCI

ANTONELLI

ARTE X

BATTISTELLI

BECCARINI

BERETTA

CAMILLI

CARDELLINI

CASTELLANI

CATTANI

CECCHETTIN

LUN

B.15
8.40
9.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.98

..................... 8.15AL A TUR.

18.15MH SALA

|8.15

4~H SALA

|8.15
3

235 F A. TUR.

P-394AA CUC.

o™C CUC.

13.05(F A TUR.

12.15) A (SP)

130516 (SP)

13.05 ¢ cuC.

MAR

8.15
8.40
9.10
0.35
10.00
18.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.85

13.56

18.15
-

F A TUR.

10.25

4~H S5ALA

10.00

10-25 A (gp)

12.15

4~A CUC.

11.2nl|nﬂ (FR)

11.50

1305l (FR-TD)

MER

B.15
8.40
5.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.58

|8.15

2101 A p (FR)

27C (FR-TD)

-------------------- 1000 A (FR)

32D CUC.

11.20

24B (SP)

1050 g CUC.

10.50

1050l (FR-TD)

10.50

4~H 5ALA

12.40

H SALA

4~H 5ALA

13.05/- (FR-TD)

GIO

8.15
8.40
9.10
9.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12,15
12.40
1305

13.56

[9.35

5 g B4 B G L

{8.15

~A CUC.

I8.15

™A CUC.

2AF (SP)

10.25

11.50
2™F A TUR.

4~A CUC.

1215 SALA

12.15

3D CUC

VEN

8.13
8.40
o.1d
0.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.05
13.20

B-15AF A TUR.

|8.15

|8.15

10.00
4C CUC.

--------------------- 210l A A (FR)

37D CUC.

3°F A. TUR.

1000~ 5 (FR)

1000l (FR-TD)

10.30

1050l (FR-TD)

10.50

11.50
I

4~A CUC.

----------------- 122300¢ (FR-TD)

12.40 H SALA
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TABELLONE DOCENTI

IPSSEOA "COSTAGGINI" - RIETI

CENCIARELLI

CHERUBINI

CHIMICA X

CHINZARI

CIMMINO

COCCIA

COLASANTI

CORTESI

CRESCEN/ZI

CRICCHI

CUCINA X

LUN

B.15
8.40
9.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.98

8131 A TUR.

____________________ {8.15MH SALA

4~H S5ALA

8.130AH SALA

19.10

2351 A TUR.

F (5P)

[9.35

4~C CULC.

10.00
e

G SALA

4B CUC.

*F (FR)

11.20) A (SP)

12.15

4D CUC.

MAR

8.15
8.40
9.10
0.35
10.00
18.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.85

13.56

18.15

13.05] ng (SP)

2~C (FR-TD)

10.25

5™H SALA

|

3D CUC.

MER

B.15
8.40
5.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.58

|8.15

5+ SALA

AME(FR)

3G CLIE:

[9.35

10.00

5™G SALA

10.50
zF (5P)

1~C (SP)

11.20

10.50

2™L A TUR.

13.05() A TUR.

12.40
7—E PAST.

S H O,

12.40H SALA

4~H 5ALA

1

051G (SP)

GIO

8.15
8.40
9.10
9.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12,15
12.40
1305

13.56

—=—F A TUR.

11.20

12.15

4B CUC,

VEN

8.13
8.40
o.1d
0.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.05
13.20

|8.15

11.50

™G SALA
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TABELLONE DOCENTI

IPSSEOA "COSTAGGINI" - RIETI

D'ANGELI

D'ERAMO

DE ANGELIS A.

DE MICHELE

DE REMIGIS

DE ROS55I

DE SANTIS M.

DE SANTIS P.

DE SIMONE

DEL VESCOVO

DELLTMPERIO

LUN

B.15
8.40
9.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.98

18.15
=

C (FR-TD)

35 Ap (5P)

10250 A TR

|8.15

~A (FR)

2B CUC.

[8.15
™G SALA

'9-35|2;..ﬂ (FR)

10.25

10-25ny cuC.

10.25

4~L A TUR.

12.15() A TUR.

11.20

370 CUC

4™E PASI.

10.25hF paAST.

12.15hF pAST.

MAR

B.15
8.40
9.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.58

18.15

[B-134 AF (FR)

210l AG (SP)

10.00

5 H SALA

b I 0, o

—"H SALA

10.00
-

4B CUC.

10.25

____________________ 10.50
-

“E (SP)

12.15

2°G (SP)

_____________________ 12.40
-

G SALA

MER

B.15
8.40
5.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.58

18.15

19.35

____________________ 18.15
3

“G S5ALA

|8.15
41 CUC.

10.25

>™L A TUR.

10.25

370 CUC,

1213

_____________________ 10.00
=

G (SP)

11.20

il B9 1, 6

11.50hF pAST.

4G 5ALA

_____________________ 12.40
=

1385

bt 0 ¢ A

GIO

8.15
8.40
9.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.58

_________________________________________ §B.15

™G SALA

B1%Ac sALA
2105 AH (5P}

10-00/ A - (Gp)

1215

11,2III1|,LG (SP)

12.150F A TUR.

VEN

8.13
8.40
o.1d
0.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.05
13.20

1050 F A TUR.

10.9%F A TUR.

L0 (FR-TD)

12200 A TUR.

11.50

11.50

L A TUR.
1225 A TUR.

3G SALA

~1 CUC.

10.50

~E (5P)

4D CUC.

11.50

4™E PASI.

11.50F PAST.

1240~ (5p)
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TABELLONE DOCENTI

IPSSEOA "COSTAGGINI" - RIETI

DI CESARE F.

DI CESARE M.

DI DOMENICO

DI FABIO

DI GIULIANI

DI GREGORIO

DI MARCANTO

DI MATTEIL

DI VITTORIO

EMILI

FABI

LUN

B.15
8.40
9.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.98

8.153AB CUC.

10.25

i B 08

I°.

5B CUC.

-9.35|2h[} (SP)

11.20

3B CUC

10.50 H SALA

11.20

11.20

13.05n - .

5B CUC.

™G S5ALA

13.05h = caL A

13.05 AF (FR)

MAR

8.15
8.40
9.10
0.35
10.00
18.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.85

13.56

(SP)

19.10

4G 5ALA

11.20

3™H SALA

1~E (SP)

11.20

113.251|,H!,,L (FR)

10.00h s 5ALA

D CUC.

12.15

11.20

4D CULC.

10.50h = caL A

A TU

12315

A -

~1.CUC

A

A

13.05

12, 15] M
A .
A .
e :
M h )

gt I 59, 6

MER

B.15
8.40
5.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.58

|8.15

1B (5P)

4G 5ALA

[9.10

1B (5P)

10.25

B1511 AF (FR)

18.15

14D (SP)

3B CUC.

10.00~F pAST.

L1.20lA 5 (FR)

10.50F pAST.

12.15

13.05\p cuC.

13.05n y cyC.

3B CULC.

12.15
™G SALA

12.15h 11 SALA

13.05h 11 SALA

GIO

8.15
8.40
9.10
9.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12,15
12.40
1305

13.56

B-155A8 cucC.

18.15

3B CUC

JPR L.

4B CUC.

1029 cyC.

HYL2S

11.20

3~C CUC.

== PAST,

10.50

4D CULC.

11.20

5™H SALA

1D.25l|nF (FR)

1~A (FR)

VEN

8.13
8.40
o.1d
0.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.05
13.20

|6.15

B-151) A A (FR)

3™H SALA

2D (SP)

Leih
1

QLLLL

A e

gt I 59, 8

10.50

C (FR-TD)

1050 G SALA

3B CUC.
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TABELLONE DOCENTI

IPSSEOA "COSTAGGINI" - RIETI

FABIANI

FABRI

FARAGLIA A.

FARAGLIA P.

FESTUCCIA

FILOSOFIA X

FORMICHET TI

FRANCESE X

FRANCIA

FUSACCHIA

GATTA

LUN

B.15
8.40
9.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.98

8.15
1~B (SP)

——L A TUR.

A CUC.

10.50
=

I CUC.

1215 A (SP)

12.03AB cucC.

13.050 = o) A

12150 A TUR.

12.15

13.05lF A TUR.

12.15In p cUC.

12.15

13.05() A TUR.

MAR

8.15
8.40
9.10
0.35
10.00
18.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.85

13.56

18.15

~B (SP)

|8.15

18.15

P=2%AH SALA

214G (SP)

10.25 H SALA

10.00

11.20

2™C CUC.

12.15

A CUC,

12.15

1~B (SP)

12.15

2~A (FR)

MER

B.15
8.40
5.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.58

=<"H S5ALA

5L A TUR.

—"H S5ALA

18.15

2/H (SP)

1089 F A TUR.

[9.10
4*A CUC

1025 A TUR.

11.20

11.20

13.02AB CUC.

>™C CUC.

120 A g (SP)

1215

12.15

1~D (5P)

12.40
-

3™A CUC.

GIO

8.15
8.40
9.10
9.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12,15
12.40
1305

13.56

2™L A TUR.

~TB (SP)

11.20 H SALA

10.50

4~ A TUR.

11.20

>™B CUC.

12.15

VEN

8.13
8.40
o.1d
0.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.05
13.20

8.15

~B CUC.

2105 AH (SP)

[9.10

11.50 H SALA

11.50

1~A (FR)
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TABELLONE DOCENTI

IPSSEOA "COSTAGGINI" - RIETI

GENTILI

GIAGNOLI

GIAMMARIA

GIOVANNELLI

GIRALDI

GIULIANI

GRILLOTTI

GUERCILENA

TACOBONI

INCHES

LAB. FISICA X

LUN

B.15
8.40
9.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.98

1935 Ay SALA

|8.15
=

FA TUR.

819 AG SALA

10.25h 11 GALA

0.0~ (5p)

3% cuc.

=L A TUR.

B335 Ay (5p)

1025 & TUR.

10250 pAGT.

11.20

12.15

11.20] n g (SP)

11.20

10.25h - AL A

™A CUC.

_____________________ 12.40

11.200 A TUR.

3™E PASI.

MAR

8.15
8.40
9.10
0.35
10.00
18.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.85

13.56

18.15

AF (FR)

10.25

AE CSP)

11.20

1~E (5P)

1025 o TUR.

11.20

11.50
-

“F (SP)

4~E PASI.

MER

B.15
8.40
5.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.58

10.00

=L A TUR.

7—~H SALA

10000 A TUR.

11.20

=B CUC.

2~E (SP)

13.05A5 cuC.

2% ATUR.

11.20

10.25) A TUR.

A. TUR.

11.200F pAGT.

>*E PAST.

13.05  cyC.

13.05h 5 GALA

GIO

8.15
8.40
9.10
9.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12,15
12.40
1305

13.56

[5.10]

S i 000

——_——— R

|8.15

AF (FR)

~E (SP)

E-351 AF (FR)

2351 A (5p)

5B CUC.

18.25

~F (FR)

1029\ UC.

12.15

<=™B CUC.

11.20

1~F (FR)

13098 ALA

10.2[] D CUC.

10.25hF pAST.

11.50
ZF (SP)

11 Eﬂ C CUC.

13.050F A TUR.

13.05) A TUR.

VEN

8.13
8.40
o.1d
0.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.05
13.20

H:15

8155 AB CUC.

P-1Y5AB cUC.

B-12AF A TUR.

8.19AL A TUR.

10.00

~E (5P)

010 AB (SP)

10.00

B (5P)

10.50

10.50

FH O

10-30hH SALA

10-5%0) A TUR.

12.40 A CUC.
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TABELLONE DOCENTI

IPSSEOA "COSTAGGINI" - RIETI

LAB. TIC X

MANCINELLI

MANZARI

MARCHETTI

MARIANI

MARIANTONI

MARINI

MATTEIL

MATTEUCCI

METITIERI

LUN

B.15
8.40
9.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.98

|8.15

1~C (SP)

[8.15

|8.15
L'.

™A CUC.

10.25

10.00

1~G (5P)

MAR

8.15
8.40
9.10
0.35
10.00
18.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.85

13.56

18.15

10.00

1058¢ (FR-TD)

12.15

1~F (FR)

215~ A TUR.
EE ﬂ %‘
z‘“‘ A :
A :

MER

B.15
8.40
5.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.58

E-15 A D) (SP)

19.10

935 A TUR.

3B CULC.

A CLIC

10.00

- H SALA

10.50

11.20h  5ALA

12.15

4~F A TUR.

1~A (FR)

GIO

8.15
8.40
9.10
9.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12,15
12.40
1305

13.56

|8.15

1D (5P)

1025 SALA

12.15

10.25

11.20

4~ CUC.

12:15

1~F (FR)

VEN

8.13
8.40
o.1d
0.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.05
13.20

|8.15

a™E PAST.

3™A CUC.

1089 F A TUR.

10.50

10.50

11.50

3L A TUR.

4B CUL.

4L A TUR.

1~E (SP)

12.40 C CUC.
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TABELLONE DOCENTI

IPSSEOA "COSTAGGINI" - RIETI

MILARDI

MOZETIC

MUTIGNANI

NOBILI

OTTAVIANI

PALAZZO

PAOLUCCI

PARIBONI

PASCASI

PERON

PIERANTONI

LUN

B.15
8.40
9.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.98

~D (SP)

3°A CUC

10.00

1~B (SP)

10.25() A TUR.

=="E PAST.

10.25\y cyC.

1120~ cyc.

12.15

12.15n ¢ cuc.

1305 AH (SP)

41 CUC.

MAR

8.15
8.40
9.10
0.35
10.00
18.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.85

13.56

10l AE (5P)

1025l o TUR.

11.20

11.20

12.15

1 ASP)

3™F A. TUR.

MER

B.15
8.40
5.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.58

5L CUC.

1037 pasT.

12.15

11.50
C (5P)

GIO

8.15
8.40
9.10
9.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12,15
12.40
1305

13.56

77C (FR-TD)

2B (5P)

1025 o TUR.

11.20

=B QUG

10.00Ap yC.

11.20

11.20h c gAL A

3MA CUC.

2040 ATUR.

3™F A. TUR.

1303 ¢ cuc.

12.15

VEN

8.13
8.40
o.1d
0.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.05
13.20

815 A (SP)

18.15

2/E (SP)

10.50

10.00

1~B (SP)

10-50WE pAST.

D CUC

4G S5ALA

11.50

12.40

H SALA

11.50

>™F A TUR.

2/F (SP)
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TABELLONE DOCENTI

IPSSEOA "COSTAGGINI" - RIETI

PIETROLUCCI

PIPERNO

POLI

PUCCI

PUNTURIERO

RAVAIOLI

RENZI

RIDOLFO

ROSATELLI E.

ROSATELLI 5.

LUN

B.15
8.40
9.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.98

19.35

1~C (SP)

|8.15

8.15

~E (SP)

G SALA

[5.10]

G SALA

1~A (FR)

10.00

10.25

1°G (SP)

-5».35|1ﬂE (SP)

10.25hF pAST.

1025/ Ay (SP)

12.15

10.50
=

*E (5P)

2™A (FR)

11.50

11200 A (5p)

C CUC.

13.05| A TUR.

13.05A5 cucC.

MAR

B.15
8.40
9.10
9.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.05
13.58

E|
e

10250F A TUR.

LR

11200, A TUR.

11.2n1|ﬂlE (SP)

12.15

12.15

1~F (FR)

A

1305 D) (SP)

13.03\F pAST.

FRER
~LA
Fa Y
Fa
M

2

MER

B.15
8.40
5.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.58

E-155 A D) (SP)

8.154AD CUC.

[9.10

23513 AE (SP)

12D CUC

10.25h 5 SALA

100G~y (5P)

935 A5 SALA

10.25 ¢ cyc.

11.20

12.15

1~E (SP)

1~A (FR)

10.00
TE (SP)

A

11200 A TUR.

11200 = o) A

GIO

8.15
8.40
9.10
9.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.05
13.58

18.15

18.15

1D (5P)

2™F A TUR.

10.25

11.20

1~E (SP)

10-00) Ay (5p)

1025 gALA

12.15

1215

1~B (SP)

4~E PAST.

11.50h 5 ALA

B0 AF (5p)

130576 (SP)

13.E|51|,,LLE (SP)

VEN

8.13
8.40
o.1d
0.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.05
13.20

E-155 A (SP)

8151 £ G (SP)

B-15A1 A TUR.

819 AE PAST.

[9.10

~G S5ALA

10.00

1000l (FR-TD)

10.00

1050y (5p)

11.50 C CUC.

11.50

1~E (SP)

4~F A TUR.

Orario Facile 2020 Copyright© 1999-2020 mathema software®  www.orariofacile.com



TABELLONE DOCENTI

IPSSEOA "COSTAGGINI" - RIETI

ROSSI

SABATINO

SANTORO

SCARDAONI

SCOPPETTA

SEBASTIANI

SERNI

SULPIZT

TARTARO

TEDESCO X

TEMPORALE

LUN

B.15
8.40
9.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.98

10250} A TUR.

-9.35|1ﬂ[} (SP)

10250 = o) A

11.20

11.20

10-25 Ay (p)

10-25 A 5 (FR)

3L A TUR.

11.20

27D (SP)

3G SALA

11.201- (FR-TD)

12.15

1215011 o) A

13.05hF pAST.

13.05h 11 SALA

1305 D (5P)

3™F A. TUR.

MAR

8.15
8.40
9.10
0.35
10.00
18.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.85

13.56

[B.15]

~E PAST.

18.15

[9.35
2™L A TUR.

19.10

9.35|1,,{ (SP)

40 CUC,

2334 AB (5P)

{5.10

~A CUC.

3°L A TUR.

10.50

10.257 A (5p)

.................... 1000k 14l A

1025\ 5 CuC.

11.20

11.20

~D (SP)

"B (SP)

12.151|nﬂ (FR)

MER

B.15
8.40
5.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.58

|8.15

10.25() A TUR.

11.20

10.50

11.50

12.15

3L A TUR.

GIO

8.15
8.40
9.10
9.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12,15
12.40
1305

13.56

|8.15

4™L A TUR.

19.10

10.00

1025 GALA

11.20

>™F A TUR.

12.15
2™L A TUR.

12.15

3G SALA

>™C CUC,

13.05A p CUC,

VEN

8.13
8.40
o.1d
0.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.05
13.20

|6.15

174G (SP)

E-15) Ap (FR)

8151 AB (SP)

1011 Ag (5P)

9.

WEAA CcUC.

10.00

B (SP)

10.50 H SALA

11.50F PAST.

11.50 A CUC.

12.40 A CUC.

12400 (FR-TD)
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TABELLONE DOCENTI

IPSSEOA "COSTAGGINI" - RIETI

TEOFILI

TROIANI CI

TROIANI CL

VALLOCCHIA

VERNILE

VOCCA

ZANIN

ZEPPILLI

LUN

B.15
8.40
9.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.98

B.15l) AF (FR)

|8.15
L'.

i % 0 Y| 8a

-9.35|1,,LE (SP)

15.35

10.00
=

G SALA

2°C (FR-TD)

11.20ny cyc.

12.15hF pAST.

12.15

12.15

1™C (SP)

MAR

8.15
8.40
9.10
0.35
10.00
18.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.85

13.56

18.15
o=

9.35hF A. TUR.

10.50

3°G SALA

11.50

MER

B.15
8.40
5.10
9.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.40

13.05

13.58

B-15) A C (SP)

19.10

3™F A. TUR.

11.20

11.20

3G SALA

13.05 A (SP)

71 A TUR.

2°B (SP)

GIO

8.15
8.40
9.10
9.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12,15
12.40
1305

13.56

[E-134 Ap (5p)

21058 CUC.

S FA. TUR. o35

[9.35

2~C (FR-TD)

4*F A TUR.

2~A (FR)

IG.E]E]H SALA

2 g[] D CUC.

11.20 (FR-TD)

11.20

1™A (FR)

13.05\F pAST.

VEN

8.13
8.40
o.1d
0.35
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.15
12.40
13.05
13.20

B15hC (FR-TD)

8.155AA CUC.

1ap cuc.  |2-10

E-2hC (FR-TD)

1~C (SP)

10.00 ~y (Gp)

1050/~ - (gp)

..................... L-90AH SALA

11.50

12.40] g (SP)

2™H SALA
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